
For general inquires please call Tom Rouse MBA, QKA, QPFC

Direct: (443) 797-1040, (800) 539-6554  |  Email: trouse@nwpsbenefits.com

SOUTHWEST
Kir Schmieding Director
Direct: (469) 891-5612
Email: kschmieding@nwpsbenefits.com

CENTRAL 
Tom O’Brien Vice President
Direct: (847) 492-0132
Email: tobrien@nwpsbenefits.com

WEST
Dawn Mills Business Development
Direct: (206) 588-4562
Email: dmills@nwpsbenefits.com

MID-ATLANTIC
Tom Rouse Director
Direct: (443) 797-1040
Email: trouse@nwpsbenefits.com

SOUTHEAST
Erich von Bereghy Director
Direct: (770) 317-7931
Email: evonbereghy@nwpsbenefits.com

NORTHEAST
Tim Loehr Director
Direct: (203) 788-2997
Email: tloehr@nwpsbenefits.com

West Coast Central

Southeast

Southwest

Northeast

Mid-Atlantic

Sales Territory Map

Mike Cohen Director of National Accounts
Direct: (720) 289.0159

Email: mcohen@nwpsbenefits.com


